Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rose Meers - (1103426) - Bromley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
53.41
58.17

1:00.33
1:01.12
1:02.72
1:02.75
1:03.51
1:03.60

1:18.02

Swims in Date Order

Time

53.41
1:01.12
1:00.33

58.17
1:03.51
1:02.75
1:03.60
1:02.72

1:18.02

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

149
116
103
100
92
92
89
88
48

WA Pts

149
100
103
116
89
92
88
92
48

Round

m m I

Round

F

I M

Date

25/06/16
13/09/15
20/09/15
18/10/15
21/09/14
16/11/14
20/12/14
05/10/14
22/09/13

Date

25/06/16
18/10/15
20/09/15
13/09/15
20/12/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
21/09/14
22/09/13

Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Club Championships

EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014
Bromley Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet

Meet

Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015

EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015

Bromley Club Championships

Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier
Bromley Club Championships

Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014

Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet

Venue

Beckenham
Beckenham
Kent
Beckenham
Bexleyheath
Croydon
Hartsdown
London

Erith

Venue

Beckenham
Beckenham
Kent
Beckenham
Hartsdown
Croydon
London
Bexleyheath

Erith

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Bromley

Club Swam Under

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Bromley
Bromley
Bromley

Bromley

Level

I

B =S > B ¢S B V)

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



