Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rose Meers - (1103426) - Bromley SC - 50 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.41	149	F	25/06/16	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
58.17	116	F	13/09/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:00.33	103	F	20/09/15	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015	Kent	Bromley	3
1:01.12	100	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Bromley	3
1:02.72	92	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Bromley	3
1:02.75	92	F	16/11/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:03.51	89	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
1:03.60	88	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Bromley	3
1:18.02	48	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	Bromley	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
53.41	149	F	25/06/16	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:01.12	100	F	18/10/15	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet 2015	Beckenham	Bromley	3
1:00.33	103	F	20/09/15	EDSC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2015	Kent	Bromley	3
58.17	116	F	13/09/15	Bromley Club Championships	Beckenham	Bromley	4
1:03.51	89	Н	20/12/14	Thanet Swim Club Festive County Qualifier	Hartsdown		3
1:02.75	92	F	16/11/14	Bromley Club Championships	Croydon	Bromley	4
1:03.60	88	F	05/10/14	Bromley Autumn Gold Open Meet	London	Bromley	3
1:02.72	92	F	21/09/14	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet 2014	Bexleyheath	Bromley	3
1:18.02	48	F	22/09/13	Erith & District SC Super Sunday Sprint Meet	Erith	Bromley	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS